
RFP #20-11 Athletic, Physical Education Supplies, and Team Uniforms

First Name Last Name Company Email

Hussain Ali Impressive Promotional Products hussainali444@gmail.com
Chris Bloomfield BSN Sports bsnbid@bsnsports.com
Tara Adams Jostens bids@jostens.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
XDGDSdg XBHXZBH DGHadgDG bgs@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
Source Management Onvia vijayvijay89742@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia deltekonviaplus@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
kurt pitzer BIDNET gbs@bidnet.com
Kurt Bidnet Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Larry Price Signs & Printing Graphics, LLC larry@signsandprinting.net
Case Haslam ML Schuman Co promo@mlschuman.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com
Kim Ericsson Shooting Star Design shootingstardesignmt@gmail.com
alan marshall Arena Sports, USA arenasports271@gmail.com
Rebecca Cahill Pearson K12 Learning LLC k12lsproposals@pearson.com
Amy Fuss School Specialty, Inc. bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com
Tara Adams Jostens bids@jostens.com
John Yager Promaxima Mfg. order@promaxima.com
Robin Hitchkiss Riddell dcampbell@riddellsales.com
Ahmed Khawaja Kalci Soccer info@kalcisoccer.com
Chris Bloomfield BSN Sports bsnbid@bsnsports.com
Jenna Schall S&S Worldwide bids@ssww.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
ONVIA ONVIA onvia onvia1234@gmail.com
Rebecca Haworth Kronos Corporation dba Schutt Sports rhaworth@schutt-sports.com
Jacob Kerns Express Press bids@expresspress.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
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Angelina Garcia Y-Not Design & Mfg. Inc. contactus@y-not.com
Angelina Garcia Y-Not Design & Mfg. Inc. contactus@y-not.com
Angelina Garcia Y-Not Design & Mfg. Inc. contactus@y-not.com
Lyra Dasis Bid Ocean, Inc lyra@napc.me
Source Management onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Trent Spatenka Gopher Sport bids@gophersport.com
Tom Knepshield Hunter Knepshield Co Inc knepjr@iglou.com
Stacy Smoot Promo Solutions stacy.nwpromo@att.net
Jennifer Lachapelle MFAC, LLC jennl@mfathletic.com
John Yager PROMAXIMA MFG. order@promaxima.com
Ngozi Ezimako TQBM, Inc. ngozi.ezimako@tqbminc.com
James Brady Riddell/All American jbrady@riddellsales.com
KENNY MILLER PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS biddept@pyramidsp.com
Sandy Huang sunnet solutions bids@sunnet.us
Jeri Bates Code Four Athletics jerib@codefourathletics.com
XDGDSdg XBHXZBH DGHadgDG bgs@gmail.com
justin tanner bidprime jtanner@bidprime.com
Corey Wright Construct N Style corey@constructnstyle.com
JoAnn Howard Olympia Promotions & Apparel olympiapromotions@gmail.com
Eric ericsson prostock athletic eric@prostockathletic.com
Chris Rounds Valley Athletics crounds@valleyafs.com
Raul Espinosa FitNet Purchasing Alliance info@fitnet.net
Source Management onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Bobbie Romo VP Construction Services bobbie@sportlinesaz.com
Jennifer Lachapelle MFAC, LLC jennl@mfathletic.com
John Yager PROMAXIMA MFG. order@promaxima.com
Sales Support Performance Health Supply, Inc. Dba Medco Supply medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com
Sales Support Performance Health Supply, Inc. Dba Medco Supply medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com
harsh kumar vastutua communication testteg7@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
chushim botach Botach inc. chushim@botach.com
STEVEN TATUM 3DS MULTI-MEDIA SERVICES LLC steventatum1@aol.com
Mark Robinson THE SOCCER CORNER mark@thesoccercorner.com
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Garrett Mercer MERCER TECHNOLOGIES FIRM mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Andre Young YOUNG GRAFX andreyoung71@yahoo.com
Sandra NJOKU MMKL SERVICES info@mmklservices.com
Rebecca Miller Bob Barker Company rebeccamiller@bobbarker.com
Richard Berger My IT richardb@myitsupport.com
David Barcenas Atrium Roofing david@atriumroofing.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Rafael Muro Lakeshore Learning Materials biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Sean Connell Georgia Golf Construction seanmconnell@comcast.net
Nicholas O'Brien The Track Closet LLC obrien.ni@outlook.com
Onvia Source Management Onvia svcagency@onvia.com
Andrew Wlezen School Health Corporation bids@schoolhealth.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Cecelia Patrolia Varsity Spirit Fashion oebids@varsity.com
Mary Janusz Stadium System, Inc. info@stadium-system.com
Rhonda Dodson Team Go Figure rhonda@teamgofigure.com
NANCY GARCIA Nancy Garcia bids@gandyink.com
Eric Strong OMNIA Partners eric.strong@omniapartners.com
Jonathan Lynn Recreation Equipment Company admin@therecmobile.com
Jesse Stapp Gopher Sport jessestapp@gophersport.com
Jim Wingo Zone Swimwear jwingo@zoneswimwear.com
Kwame Callaham Pivotal Thread and ink contact@pivotalthreadandink.com
Kwame Callaham Pivotal Thread and ink contact@pivotalthreadandink.com
Jean-Paul Grice OES Inc. jpgrice@oes-inc.com
Kimberly O'Laughlin SportsArt kim@gosportsart.com
Jesse Stapp Gopher Sport jessestapp@gophersport.com
Robert Mercer Waterboy Sports bob@waterboysports.com
Susan Matherne Texas Swim Shop txswim@pdq.net
Jeffrey Barnett Eastbay jeffrey.barnett@eastbay.com
Robbie Young Grainger robbie.daugherty-young@grainger.com
Sammy Barcelona Barcelona Sporting Goods sammy@barcelonasports.com
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Karyn iliana Vila DrumFIT rfp@drum.fit
Scott Schroeder Samson Equipment scott@samsonequipment.com
Chris Kirn Digital Scoreboards chris@digitalscoreboards.net
Blake Bearden Formetco, Inc. blakeb@formetco.com
Martina Fredericks Otter Wallace, LLC otterwallace406@outlook.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Holly Boyd POWER SYSTEMS (PS) LLC biddepartment@power-systems.com
Todd Krohn todd krohn contractc1@aol.com
Stephanie Bunford Pasco Schools sbunford@pasco.k12.fl.us
Coy Porter Performance Sports Systems cporter@perfsports.com
Nicolai Korzynek Pro Player Team nicolai@proplayersupply.com
Kevin Cook Americana Outdoors kevin@americana.com
Sales Support Medco Sports medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com
Ryan Hines A&W Plumbing & Heating rhines@awplumbingil.com
Holly Martin BARCELONA SPORTING GOODS holly@barcelonasports.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
Steve McNutt Toledo Physical Education Supply steve@tpesonline.com
eric johnson Bid Ocean bids@bidocean.biz
Shawn Hollingsworth Spartan Athletic Co. shawn@spartanathleticco.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Michelle Au Nasco Education quotes@enasco.com
Jeremy Doss Heart N Soul Screenprinting info@heartnsoulgraphics.com
Jake Bond Lee County Procurement Management jbond@leegov.com
Jeremy Doss Heart N Soul Graphic Designs and Photography info@heartnsoulgraphics.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Michelle Au Nasco Education LLC quotes@enasco.com
Michelle Au Nasco quotes@enasco.com
Linda Giorno Nasco Education lgiorno@nascoeducation.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
John Yager PROMAXIMA MFG. order@promaxima.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
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Darren Weekes Charter Communication darren.weekes@charter.com
Darren Weekes Charter Cpmmunication darren.weekes@charter.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
asas asas asasas asasa@asas.com
LISA DREHER Barren County Business Supply, Inc ldreher@bcbsupply.com
Wayne Lang Connexio Solutions LLC lang@connexiollc.com
Nicolai Korzynek Pro Player Supply proplayersupply@gmail.com
Ester Weis Montana Correctional Enterprises eweis@mt.gov
alan marshall Arena Sports, USA arenasports271@gmail.com
Devin Fudge Madera Uniform devin@maderauniform.com
Clifton Hayes bidprime cliffhayes@bidprime.com
Bianne Rogers Red Ants Pants brianne@redantspants.com
Eddie Ritz 2590 Holman Ave Suite C info@mosaicthreads.com
Christine Ward Glendale Unified School District cward@gusd.net
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Josie Celaya El Paso Independent School District mjcelaya@episd.org
James Brady Riddell jbrady@riddellsales.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Bid Clerk Primevendor primevendor123@gmail.com
Ahmed Khawaja Kalci Soccer info@kalcisoccer.com
Ashley Chapman Performance Course achapman@performancecourse.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Ian White Samsung Electronics America i.white@sea.samsung.com
Jonathan Fairall Systemair NA jonathan.fairall@systemair.net
Linda Angus Lizemore Elementary lmorris02@hotmail.com
Linda Angus BJ Used Auto lmorris02@hotmail.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
ANNA BARNETT BIDPRIME abarnett@bidprime.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
Siva Kumar Visual Info Media techzone@visualinfomedia.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
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odessa criales-smith White Rock Cybersecurity odessa@wrsecure.com
Natasha Banks Light Source bankslightsource@gmail.com
Tony Slezak Top Notch Silk Screening neworder@topnotch-tees.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Tram Hickman Aramark hickman-tram@aramark.com
Andre Young YOUNG GRAFX andreyoung71@yahoo.com
Katrina Hamby Sports Radar Ltd trina@sportsradargun.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Jonathan Martinez Alamo Music Center gsa@alamomusic.com
Stacey Overgaard Rink Systems, Inc. skate@rinksystems.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
odessa criales-smith White Rock Cybersecurity odessa@wrsecure.com
Eric Schnur Flaghouse eric.schnur@flaghouse.com
Gregory Bason OMNIA Partners gregory.bason@omniapartners.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Kelly G. Waite Bigger Faster Stronger, Inc. kellyg@bfsmail.com
Ron Hollister Grand Valley Reagents ronhollister@gmail.com
gfghf cvbc vgvu thn45@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Brandon Conners Champion Promotion brandon@gochampion.net
RON ALFIERI KEN'S SPORTING GOODS ksgsales@earthlink.net
Jamie Kanan All Inclusive Rec LLC salessupport@allinclusiverec.com
Roberto Garza Alsco rgarza@alsco.com
sachin chhetri North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
amit PRADHAN North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
Scott Kouri eSpecial Needs skouri@especialneeds.com
Scott Kouri eSpecial Needs skouri@especialneeds.com
Lyra De Ases North American Procurement Council sourcemanagement@napc.me
Frances Kirkland Stallion Oilfield Services, Ltd. fkirkland@sofs.cc
NANCY GARCIA Nancy Garcia bids@gandyink.com
Dave Roberts RIA Corporation dave@riacorp.com
Olabode Otubu 52-1965380 info@iccscorporation.com
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Tomi Campbell South Cost Printing Inc tomi@southcoastprinting.com
Colleen Corcoran City of Fircrest ccorcoran@cityoffircrest.net
Tyler Krengle JAB Trading Industries tyler@jabtrading.com
NANCY GARCIA Nancy Garcia bids@gandyink.com
LYRA DE ASIS bidocean.Inc sourcemanagement@napc.me
Prerna Shree North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me
Sheila Smith THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com
Mark Clar Morristown-Beard School mclar@mbs.net
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean lyra@bidocean.biz
Dan Kilbert Pe Uniforms R Us sales.peuniformsrus@gmail.com
MICHELLE LANDRETH KORNEY BOARD AIDS, INC info@kbacoach.com
John Brey True Fitness Technologies jbrey@truefitness.com
Bryan Benzor The Premo Source LLC bryan.benzor@thepremosource.com
Timothy Tofte Mr. tim@toftegroup.com
ANNA BARNETT BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com
Dawn Carry InProduction, Inc. dcarry@inproduction.net
Sasha Morrow Ink Spot Graphics, Inc inkspot.ar@gmail.com
sharmila Tamang Bid Ocean, Inc. eric@bidocean.com
Lauren Kingsley Khaos Apparel LLC lauren@khaosapparel.com
Ron Powell Compression Solutions LLC ron.powell@compressionsolutions.us
Marissa Vazquez Fresh Way freshwaycleaning@gmail.com
Jennifer Brown Winning Streak jbrown@winning-streak.com
Bryan Benzor The Premo Source LLC bryan.benzor@thepremosource.com
Keith Latore Engage Moves LLC keith@engagemoves.com
RONALD ALFIERI KEN'S SPORTING GOODS ronalfieri909@gmail.com
Robin Hotchkiss Riddell dcampbell@riddellsales.com
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